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Technical Specification 

 
 

• Connector Types : RJ-45 & SFP 

• Interface Copper : 10/100/1000Base-T 

• Interface Fiber : SFP 1000Base-X 

• Data Rate : 1 Gbps 

• Management Type : Unmanaged 

• Media Conversion Type : Copper to MMF or SMF 

• Media Type : MMF or SMF 

• Reach : Depends on the optical module 

• Wavelength : Depends on the optical module 

• Power Supply : AC/DC Power Adapter - 5V DC Input 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

NX-NMG-1GE 
Convertisseur de Média Gigabit Ethernet 


